POWER OF ATTORNEY EXPORT FORWARDING AGENT

Know all men by these presents, That (1)	
	J.S. Principal Party in Interest - USPPI)
the USPPI organized and doing business under	the laws of the state or country
of (2)	and having an office and place of business
(State or Country)	and having an office and place of outsiness
at <u>(3)</u>	hereby authorizes,
(Complete address of USPPI)	
(F 1' A 0	, the Forwarding Agent of
(Forwarding Agent)	, the Forwarding Agent of to act for
	to act for
	attorney for the USPPI for and in the name, place and stead ates either in writing, electronically, or by other authorized
sign any Shippers Export Declaration or other	Census Reporting, and Customs purposes. Make, endorse, or documents or to perform any act which may be required by portation or transportation of any merchandise shipped or ship any merchandise on behalf of the USPPI.
the Forwarding Agent relating to the exportation that civil and criminal penalties may be impriolation of any United States laws or regular Agent shall not in any way be liable for increasors negligence or willful misconduct of the shall be governed by the provisions of the bound by and warrant the accuracy of all invusible USPPI's agents to Forwarding Agent and USAgent against any increased duty, penalty, for the state of the shall be given by the provisions of the bound by and warrant the accuracy of all invusible to Forwarding Agent and USAgent against any increased duty, penalty, for the state of the shall be given by the provisions of the bound by and warrant the accuracy of all invusible to the shall be given by the provisions of the bound by and warrant the accuracy of all invusible to the shall be given by the provisions of the bound by and warrant the accuracy of all invusible to the provisions of the bound by any the shall be given by the provisions of the bound by any the provisions of the bound by the provisions of the bound by any the provisions of the bound by the bou	and information contained in the documentation provided to on are true and correct. Furthermore, the USPPI understands osed for making false or fraudulent statements or for the tions on exportation. The USPPI agrees that Forwarding eased duty, penalty, fine or expense unless caused by the e Forwarding Agent, in which event its liability to USPPI Forwarding Agent's bill of lading. The USPPI shall be oices, documents and information furnished by USPPI or SPPI agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Forwarding tine or expense, including attorneys fees, resulting from make timely presentation of necessary documents.
This power of attorney is to remain in full force USPPI and received by the Forwarding Agent.	ee and effect until revocation in writing is duly given by the
In witness whereof, (4)	caused these presents
	I/exporting Company)
to be sealed and signed:	
Witness: (5) Signat	ure: (6)
EIN #: (7) Prin	t Name (8)
Date: (9) Ca	apacity: (10)
<u> </u>	puerij. (10)